
CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77231 BAQUES VALLS, MIQUEL 4 CA Laietania

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 70325 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN 4 CA Castellar

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP 5 CA Gavà

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79978 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR 5 UA Barberà

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79958 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81026 MUÑOZ VEGA, ADRIAN 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70343 OBRADOR ASENSIO, ARNAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO 5 UA Barberà

CL 77107 PROUBASTA PEREZ, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD 4 UA Barberà

CL 73852 RUIZ MARTIN, ERIK 4 UA Barberà

CL 70294 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84577 SEMPERE AYALA, MARC 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80254 ALVAREZ MONFORT, PAU 3 UA Barberà

CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26213 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, EDUARD 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75246 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 3 AA Catalunya

CL 73822 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI 3 UA Barberà

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 3 UA Barberà

CL 76627 MAYO FERNANDEZ, ALBERT 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL 3 AA Catalunya

CL 78557 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, PABLO 3 UA Barberà

Castellar, 30 de setembre

2a. Jornada Trofeu Promoció

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM



CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69907 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP 5 CA Gavà

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 5 Ripollet UA

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD 4 UA Barberà

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73864 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO 4 UA Barberà

CL 73793 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS 3 UA Barberà

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT 3 Cornellà At.

CL 73822 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI 3 UA Barberà

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78557 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, PABLO 3 UA Barberà

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_IM

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_CM



CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX 4 CA Castellar

CL 72166 GARCIA GARCIA, DIEGO 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR 5 UA Barberà

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 5 Ripollet UA

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71503 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73864 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO 4 UA Barberà

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79461 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, DAVID 4 CA Castellar

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER 4 CA Castellar

CL 82648 SERRA PRAT, MARTI 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71764 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC 2 CA Vic

CL 73793 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS 3 UA Barberà

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 72157 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL 2 Cornellà At.

CL 72158 DIAZ NEIRA, JAVIER 2 Cornellà At.

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT 3 Cornellà At.

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ , JOAN 2 UA Barberà

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 72911 MOLINA NIETO, JOSEP ORIOL 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87029 OLIVO ROJAS, RONNY RONALD 2 Cornellà At.

CL 85337 OLMO VIEDMA, ERIC 3 Cornellà At.

Alçada MASC. AL_IM

Perxa MASC. AL_IM

Llargada MASC. AL_CM



CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 72200 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT 2 Cornellà At.

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83289 CECILIA BENAVENT, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM 7 CA Castellar

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71473 LLADO REAL, JOAN 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70340 MOLINS VAL, ROC 7 CA Castellar

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86034 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL, ERIC 7 CA Castellar

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL 7 UA Barberà

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_AM



CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85991 BELTRAN MONTANE, ORIOL 8 CA Castellar

CL 81462 BONIFACIO RODRIGUEZ, IAGO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87307 ISMAEL MASOLLER, ANGEL 9 CA Laietània

CL 82317 LARRUY RUFAS, NIL CHEKLE 8 CA Gavà

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77575 MARTORI JIMENEZ, RICARD 8 CA Castellar

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85242 SESE MARCER, URIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

Pilota (200g) MASC. AL_BM



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC 6 CA Laietania

CL 83289 CECILIA BENAVENT, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81307 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, POL 7 CA Castellar

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77094 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU 7 UA Barberà

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86034 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL, ERIC 7 CA Castellar

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL 7 UA Barberà

2.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_AM



CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81462 BONIFACIO RODRIGUEZ, IAGO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86525 BUSTOS CALOPA, RUBEN 8 UA Rubí

CL 80263 CASTRO BALDOVINO, PAU 8 UA Barberà

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 83641 GUIRAO SIMARRO, NIL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82317 LARRUY RUFAS, NIL CHEKLE 8 CA Gavà

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85242 SESE MARCER, URIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 72891 HERNANDEZ TOUS, ALEX 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70688 RUBIO SOLANA, PAU 5 AA Catalunya

CT 26009 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, JOEL 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM 2 AA Catalunya

1.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_BM

3.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_IM

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_CM



CL 85184 BEL COTOLI, MONTSERRAT 4 CA Laietania

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 71418 CARRERAS BERNADICH, HIKINA 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 84412 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, CARLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 84413 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, PAOLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 87775 MARTINEZ ROMERO, NURIA 5 Ripollet UA

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA 5 UA Barberà

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 4 CA Castellar

CL 70348 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA 4 JA Sabadell

CL 76074 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL 3 CA Gavà

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA 3 CA Gavà

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA 2 CA Gavà

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85241 SESE MARCER, MIREIA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES 4 CA Gavà

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES 5 UA Barberà

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84413 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, PAOLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 71478 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, CARLA 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA 4 Avinent Manresa

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

80m tanques (0,762) IF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF



CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82691 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82692 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, MARIA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA 2 CA Vic

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82866 SALAZAR LOPEZ, LUCIA 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA 3 Cornellà At.

CL 69062 AGUILERA LARA, INES 4 CA Gavà

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES 5 UA Barberà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84412 MALDONADO BENEDICTO, CARLA 4 CA Gavà

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA 5 UA Barberà

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA 4 CA Gavà

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 4 CA Castellar

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 80637 SALAS MOLINA, ALICIA 5 CA Baix Montseny

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA 4 Cornellà At.

CL 67123 ASENSIO LOPEZ, EVA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71478 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, CARLA 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA 4 Avinent Manresa

Alçada FEM. AL_IF

Perxa FEM. AL_IF

100m tanques (0,762) CAD FEM. AL_CF



CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL 3 CA Gavà

CL 84395 FABREGA SAURA, CRISTINA 3 CA Gavà

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA 2 CA Gavà

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68947 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA 3 UA Barberà

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA 2 CA Vic

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA 3 UA Barberà

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82866 SALAZAR LOPEZ, LUCIA 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA 3 Cornellà At.

CL 85241 SESE MARCER, MIREIA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 8 UA Barberà

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA 8 UA Rubí

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 UA Barberà

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA 8 CA Gavà

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI 8 CA Castellar

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87306 MASVIDAL MASOLLER, ARIADNA 9 CA Laietania

CL 69276 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA 9 AA Catalunya

Llargada FEM. AL_BF

Llargada FEM. AL_CF



CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 86523 ARNAU GALAN, ALICIA 6 UA Rubí

CL 81297 BERTRAN MONTANER, CARLA 7 CA Castellar

CL 71410 BONET BERNADICH, ONA 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA 7 UA Rubí

CL 87041 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 79463 JIMENEZ BORRELL, GORETTI 6 CA Castellar

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA 7 CA Castellar

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 77642 TORRES AUBERNI, GINA 7 CA Castellar

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 80403 XIXONS JUNYENT, JANA 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Llargada FEM. AL_AF

Martell (3kg) FEM._CF



CT 25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72302 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA 3 CA Montornes



CL 81297 BERTRAN MONTANER, CARLA 7 CA Castellar

CL 71410 BONET BERNADICH, ONA 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79955 GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 80403 XIXONS JUNYENT, JANA 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85206 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70290 GRAJERA PIQUE, CLAUDIA 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA 4 UA Rubí

Pilota (400g) FEM._AF

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_IF



CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 80257 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 86875 CERVERA ALBA, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 78544 CIVICO GALLEGO, ALBA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79955 GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA 7 CA Castellar

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77642 TORRES AUBERNI, GINA 7 CA Castellar

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA 7 UA Rubí

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 8 UA Barberà

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 UA Barberà

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA 8 CA Gavà

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87306 MASVIDAL MASOLLER, ARIADNA 9 CA Laietania

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 82365 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, CLAUDIA 8 CA Viladecans

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA 8 UA Rubí

1.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_BF

2.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_AF



CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 9 Avinent Manresa


